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Fecha: 07-01-2020  Hora: 12:09:41

IBAN: ES69 3081 0218 5326 2003 6927 | CUENTAS CORRIENTES | Euro

Movimientos

Fecha
Operación

Fecha Valor Descripción Importe Saldo

'31-12-2019' '31-12-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -229,69 30.152,80

'30-12-2019' '30-12-2019' RCBO.TRANSJECA, S.L. -12,39 30.382,49

'30-12-2019' '30-12-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -129,20 30.394,88

'30-12-2019' '30-12-2019' RCBO.LUIS MIGUEL FERNANDEZ GARCIA -190,49 30.524,08

'30-12-2019' '30-12-2019' RCBO.SANCHEZ ASESORES Y CONSULTORES -124,27 30.714,57

'17-12-2019' '17-12-2019' COMISIONES ORDEN N. 20190044648 -0,80 30.838,84

'17-12-2019' '17-12-2019' NOMINA Y EXTRA NAVIDAD -942,66 30.839,64

'13-12-2019' '13-12-2019' RCBO.TELEFÓNICA -80,50 31.782,30

'11-12-2019' '11-12-2019' RCBO.EUROSYSTEM OFIMATICA S.L. -94,95 31.862,80

'02-12-2019' '02-12-2019' RCBO.FISSA TOLEDO G.I.S.,S.A. -58,76 31.957,75

'29-11-2019' '29-11-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -229,69 32.016,51

'29-11-2019' '29-11-2019' TRF. A.E.A.T. DEVOLUCIONES TRIBUTARIAS 97,85 32.246,20

'28-11-2019' '28-11-2019' COMISIONES ORDEN N. 20190041678 -0,40 32.148,35

'28-11-2019' '28-11-2019' NOMINA -475,90 32.148,75

'27-11-2019' '27-11-2019' RCBO.SANCHEZ ASESORES Y CONSULTORES -124,27 32.624,65

'25-11-2019' '25-11-2019' BEL-LIQ.REM.20190321202 -7,26 32.748,92

'25-11-2019' '25-11-2019' AB.REM.20190321202 392,04 32.756,18

'18-11-2019' '18-11-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -129,20 32.364,14

'13-11-2019' '13-11-2019' RCBO.TELEFÓNICA -82,70 32.493,34

'12-11-2019' '12-11-2019' RCBO.ARSYS INTERNET S.L. -267,17 32.576,04

'11-11-2019' '11-11-2019' RCBO.FISSA TOLEDO G.I.S.,S.A. -58,76 32.843,21

'04-11-2019' '04-11-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -129,20 32.901,97

'04-11-2019' '04-11-2019' BEL-LIQ.REM.20190301190 -12,34 33.031,17

'04-11-2019' '04-11-2019' AB.REM.20190301190 11.220,00 33.043,51

'31-10-2019' '31-10-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -229,69 21.823,51

'29-10-2019' '29-10-2019' COMISIONES ORDEN N. 20190037397 -0,40 22.053,20

'29-10-2019' '29-10-2019' NOMINA OCTUBRE -475,90 22.053,60

'24-10-2019' '24-10-2019' TRF. INFAOLIVA -3.060,50 22.529,50

'24-10-2019' '24-10-2019' RCBO.SANCHEZ ASESORES Y CONSULTORES -124,27 25.590,00

'21-10-2019' '21-10-2019' ADEUDO 303 DOMICILIADO AEAT 3030084510031 -98,51 25.714,27

'21-10-2019' '21-10-2019' ADEUDO 111 DOMICILIADO AEAT 1110011575556 -7,21 25.812,78

'16-10-2019' '16-10-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -95,20 25.819,99

'16-10-2019' '16-10-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -14,71 25.915,19

'16-10-2019' '16-10-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -99,06 25.929,90

'14-10-2019' '14-10-2019' RCBO.TELEFÓNICA -72,96 26.028,96

'14-10-2019' '14-10-2019' TRF. PROFESSIONAL GROUP CONVERSIA, SLU 29,65 26.101,92

'04-10-2019' '04-10-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -574,88 26.072,27

'02-10-2019' '02-10-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -129,20 26.647,15

'01-10-2019' '01-10-2019' RCBO.FISSA TOLEDO G.I.S.,S.A. -58,76 26.776,35

'30-09-2019' '30-09-2019' RCBO.SANCHEZ ASESORES Y CONSULTORES -124,27 26.835,11

'30-09-2019' '30-09-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -229,69 26.959,38

'26-09-2019' '26-09-2019' COMISIONES ORDEN N. 20190033090 -0,40 27.189,07

'26-09-2019' '26-09-2019' NOMINA SEPTIEMBRE -475,90 27.189,47

'20-09-2019' '20-09-2019' MONEDAS LAURA -5,30 27.665,37

'13-09-2019' '13-09-2019' RCBO.TELEFÓNICA -71,90 27.670,67
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'30-08-2019' '30-08-2019' RCBO.FISSA TOLEDO G.I.S.,S.A. -58,76 27.742,57

'30-08-2019' '30-08-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -229,69 27.801,33

'28-08-2019' '28-08-2019' RCBO.SANCHEZ ASESORES Y CONSULTORES -124,27 28.031,02

'26-08-2019' '26-08-2019' MONEDAS 26/08/19 LAURA ACEITUNO 5,30 28.155,29

'23-08-2019' '23-08-2019' COMISIONES ORDEN N. 20190029003 -0,40 28.149,99

'23-08-2019' '23-08-2019' NOMINA AGOSTO -475,90 28.150,39

'13-08-2019' '13-08-2019' RCBO.TELEFÓNICA -71,22 28.626,29

'12-08-2019' '12-08-2019' TRF. PROFESSIONAL GROUP CONVERSIA, SLU 88,94 28.697,51

'06-08-2019' '06-08-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -129,20 28.608,57

'06-08-2019' '06-08-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -94,63 28.737,77

'06-08-2019' '06-08-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -90,62 28.832,40

'05-08-2019' '05-08-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -129,20 28.923,02

'01-08-2019' '01-08-2019' REINTEGRO EN EFECTIVO -100,00 29.052,22

'31-07-2019' '31-07-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -229,69 29.152,22

'29-07-2019' '29-07-2019' RCBO.FISSA TOLEDO G.I.S.,S.A. -58,76 29.381,91

'26-07-2019' '26-07-2019' COMISIONES ORDEN N. 20190025453 -0,40 29.440,67

'26-07-2019' '26-07-2019' NOMINA -475,90 29.441,07

'25-07-2019' '25-07-2019' RCBO.SANCHEZ ASESORES Y CONSULTORES -124,27 29.916,97

'22-07-2019' '22-07-2019' ADEUDO 303 DOMICILIADO AEAT 3030005198884 -981,72 30.041,24

'22-07-2019' '22-07-2019' TRF. PRADO MUNOZ CRISTINA 4,84 31.022,96

'18-07-2019' '18-07-2019' TRF. ACEITE DE OLIVA VALDERRAMA S.L. 224,84 31.018,12

'15-07-2019' '15-07-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -574,88 30.793,28

'15-07-2019' '15-07-2019' RCBO.TELEFÓNICA -68,90 31.368,16

'11-07-2019' '11-07-2019' LIQ.REM.20190144062 -0,24 31.437,06

'11-07-2019' '01-07-2019' BEL-LIQ.REM.DEVOL20190127057 -4,84 31.437,30

'11-07-2019' '01-07-2019' BEL-LIQ.REM.DEVOL20190127057 -220,00 31.442,14

'11-07-2019' '11-07-2019' AB.REM.20190144062 726,00 31.662,14

'10-07-2019' '10-07-2019' TRF. JORGE HERNANDEZ SANTONJA -52,97 30.936,14

'10-07-2019' '10-07-2019' TRF. ACEITE DE OLIVA BROKERS, S.L. -2.059,92 30.989,11

'10-07-2019' '01-07-2019' BEL-COM.REM.DEVOL20190127057 -9,68 33.049,03

'10-07-2019' '01-07-2019' BEL-LIQ.REM.DEVOL20190127057 -220,00 33.058,71

'10-07-2019' '01-07-2019' BEL-LIQ.REM.DEVOL20190127057 -220,00 33.278,71

'03-07-2019' '03-07-2019' RCBO.FISSA TOLEDO G.I.S.,S.A. -58,76 33.498,71

'02-07-2019' '02-07-2019' COMISIONES ORDEN N. 20190023122 -0,40 33.557,47

'02-07-2019' '02-07-2019' NOMINA Y EXTRA -836,34 33.557,87

'01-07-2019' '01-07-2019' RCBO.TRANSJECA, S.L. -12,39 34.394,21

'01-07-2019' '01-07-2019' RCBO.SANCHEZ ASESORES Y CONSULTORES -124,27 34.406,60

'01-07-2019' '01-07-2019' BEL-LIQ.REM.20190127085 -0,24 34.530,87

'01-07-2019' '01-07-2019' BEL-LIQ.REM.20190127057 -12,58 34.531,11

'01-07-2019' '01-07-2019' AB.REM.20190127085 220,00 34.543,69

'01-07-2019' '01-07-2019' AB.REM.20190127057 11.440,00 34.323,69

'28-06-2019' '28-06-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -229,69 22.883,69

'26-06-2019' '26-06-2019' TRF. ENERSOS I SL 726,00 23.113,38

'19-06-2019' '19-06-2019' RCBO.ARSYS INTERNET S.L. -82,28 22.387,38

'13-06-2019' '13-06-2019' RCBO.TELEFÓNICA -83,43 22.469,66

'11-06-2019' '11-06-2019' TRF. PROFESSIONAL GROUP CONVERSIA, SLU 137,94 22.553,09

'07-06-2019' '07-06-2019' REINTEGRO EN EFECTIVO -550,00 22.415,15

'07-06-2019' '07-06-2019' RCBO.FISSA TOLEDO G.I.S.,S.A. -58,76 22.965,15

'04-06-2019' '04-06-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -129,20 23.023,91

'31-05-2019' '31-05-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -229,69 23.153,11

'30-05-2019' '30-05-2019' RCBO.TRANSJECA, S.L. -6,20 23.382,80

'29-05-2019' '29-05-2019' COMISIONES ORDEN N. 20190017705 -0,40 23.389,00
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'29-05-2019' '29-05-2019' NOMINA -475,90 23.389,40

'29-05-2019' '29-05-2019' RCBO.SANCHEZ ASESORES Y CONSULTORES -124,27 23.865,30

'16-05-2019' '16-05-2019' TRF. INFAOLIVA -3.180,50 23.989,57

'15-05-2019' '15-05-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -71,14 27.170,07

'15-05-2019' '15-05-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -99,28 27.241,21

'13-05-2019' '13-05-2019' RCBO.TELEFÓNICA -69,14 27.340,49

'08-05-2019' '08-05-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -129,20 27.409,63

'07-05-2019' '07-05-2019' BEL-LIQ.REM.20190094502 -3,99 27.538,83

'07-05-2019' '07-05-2019' AB.REM.20190094502 6.434,78 27.542,82

'07-05-2019' '07-05-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -129,20 21.108,04

'03-05-2019' '03-05-2019' RCBO.FISSA TOLEDO G.I.S.,S.A. -58,76 21.237,24

'02-05-2019' '02-05-2019' COMISIONES ORDEN N. 20190014796 -1,20 21.296,00

'02-05-2019' '02-05-2019' NOMINA -502,91 21.297,20

'30-04-2019' '30-04-2019' RCBO.TRANSJECA, S.L. -12,39 21.800,11

'30-04-2019' '30-04-2019' RCBO.SANCHEZ ASESORES Y CONSULTORES -124,27 21.812,50

'30-04-2019' '30-04-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -229,69 21.936,77

'26-04-2019' '26-04-2019' TRF. ACEITE DE OLIVA BROKERS, S.L. -4.839,52 22.166,46

'26-04-2019' '26-04-2019' RCBO.PREVICAMAN, S.L. -261,21 27.005,98

'23-04-2019' '23-04-2019' ADEUDO 303 DOMICILIADO AEAT 3030064841124 -393,26 27.267,19

'23-04-2019' '23-04-2019' ADEUDO 111 DOMICILIADO AEAT 1110031266644 -13,12 27.660,45

'15-04-2019' '15-04-2019' RCBO.TELEFÓNICA -69,14 27.673,57

'10-04-2019' '10-04-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -574,88 27.742,71

'08-04-2019' '08-04-2019' F.NO.: 13858 240,00 28.317,59

'01-04-2019' '01-04-2019' RCBO.FISSA TOLEDO G.I.S.,S.A. -58,76 28.077,59

'29-03-2019' '29-03-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -158,44 28.136,35

'27-03-2019' '27-03-2019' RCBO.SANCHEZ ASESORES Y CONSULTORES -149,68 28.294,79

'25-03-2019' '25-03-2019' COMISIONES ORDEN N. 20190009543 -1,20 28.444,47

'25-03-2019' '25-03-2019' NOMINA MARZO -475,90 28.445,67

'18-03-2019' '18-03-2019' TRF. MOSTOS VINOS Y ALCOH OLES S.A. 1.452,00 28.921,57

'13-03-2019' '13-03-2019' RCBO.TELEFÓNICA -68,90 27.469,57

'06-03-2019' '06-03-2019' RCBO.FISSA TOLEDO G.I.S.,S.A. -58,76 27.538,47

'04-03-2019' '04-03-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -129,20 27.597,23

'01-03-2019' '01-03-2019' COMISIONES ORDEN N. 20190007499 -1,20 27.726,43

'01-03-2019' '01-03-2019' NOMINA -337,85 27.727,63

'28-02-2019' '28-02-2019' RCBO.TRANSJECA, S.L. -30,31 28.065,48

'28-02-2019' '28-02-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -29,19 28.095,79

'28-02-2019' '28-02-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -237,08 28.124,98

'27-02-2019' '27-02-2019' TRF. SANCHEZ ASESORES Y CONSULTORES S.L. 319,13 28.362,06

'26-02-2019' '26-02-2019' RCBO.SANCHEZ ASESORES Y CONSULTORES -124,27 28.042,93

'26-02-2019' '26-02-2019' TRF. PIERALISI ESPA.A SL 1.452,00 28.167,20

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -93,24 26.715,20

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -93,24 26.808,44

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -183,00 26.901,68

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -111,89 27.084,68

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -93,24 27.196,57

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -111,89 27.289,81

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -111,89 27.401,70

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -93,24 27.513,59

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -111,89 27.606,83

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -93,24 27.718,72

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -122,40 27.811,96

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -55,94 27.934,36
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'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -93,24 27.990,30

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -111,89 28.083,54

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -115,62 28.195,43

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -132,41 28.311,05

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -93,24 28.443,46

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' CUOTA TGSS REGIMEN GENERAL -93,24 28.536,70

'25-02-2019' '25-02-2019' RCBO.PROFESSIONAL GROUP CONVERSIA, SLU -302,50 28.629,94

'13-02-2019' '13-02-2019' RCBO.TELEFÓNICA -80,12 28.932,44

'11-02-2019' '11-02-2019' RCBO.LUIS MIGUEL FERNANDEZ GARCIA -30,25 29.012,56

'06-02-2019' '06-02-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -129,20 29.042,81

'06-02-2019' '06-02-2019' RCBO.FISSA TOLEDO G.I.S.,S.A. -58,76 29.172,01

'01-02-2019' '01-02-2019' COMISIONES ORDEN N. 20190003614 -0,60 29.230,77

'01-02-2019' '01-02-2019' FINIQUITO -132,74 29.231,37

'01-02-2019' '01-02-2019' COMISIONES ORDEN N. 20190003608 -0,60 29.364,11

'01-02-2019' '01-02-2019' NOMINA ENERO -465,33 29.364,71

'31-01-2019' '31-01-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -66,10 29.830,04

'31-01-2019' '31-01-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -95,08 29.896,14

'31-01-2019' '31-01-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -173,13 29.991,22

'31-01-2019' '31-01-2019' RCBO.TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -103,17 30.164,35

'30-01-2019' '30-01-2019' RCBO.TRANSJECA, S.L. -6,06 30.267,52

'29-01-2019' '29-01-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -129,20 30.273,58

'28-01-2019' '28-01-2019' LIQ.REM.20190019478 -0,84 30.402,78

'28-01-2019' '28-01-2019' RBO. PUBLIC SEMESTRAL PESAJES LA MANCHA 726,00 30.403,62

'25-01-2019' '25-01-2019' RCBO.SANCHEZ ASESORES Y CONSULTORES -184,77 29.677,62

'21-01-2019' '21-01-2019' TRF. MARIA LUISA ARGUDO BELLOSO -604,35 29.862,39

'21-01-2019' '21-01-2019' ADEUDO 111 DOMICILIADO AEAT 1110945491320 -63,59 30.466,74

'16-01-2019' '16-01-2019' TRF. DDPP DE LA TGSS DE TOLEDO 9,61 30.530,33

'15-01-2019' '15-01-2019' TRF. PROFESSIONAL GROUP CONVERSIA, SLU 165,53 30.520,72

'14-01-2019' '14-01-2019' RCBO.TELEFÓNICA -76,30 30.355,19

'10-01-2019' '10-01-2019' TRF. VODAFONE SERVICIOS SL 9,80 30.431,49

'04-01-2019' '04-01-2019' RCBO.FEDERACION EMPRESARIAL TOLEDANA -574,88 30.421,69

'03-01-2019' '03-01-2019' INGRESO EN EFECTIVO 400,00 30.996,57


